

Three Cheese Cavatappi

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 8 oz

ALLERGENS

Eggs, Milk, Wheat

Amount Per Serving

Calories: 465

Calories from Fat: 213

Total Fat: 23.7g

Saturated Fat: 12.9g

Trans Fat: 0.00

Cholesterol: 74mg

Sodium: 1,187mg

Total Carbohydrate: 41.5g

Dietary Fiber: 3.0g

Sugars: 4.5g

Protein: 25.2g

Vitamin A: 913RE

Vitamin C: .0mg

Calcium: 568.9mg

Iron: 1.5mg

The accuracy of the information shown above is based on data obtained from food manufacturers, food distributors, product packaging, and the USDA Child Nutrition database. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution. Please consult your own physician or medical professional for assistance with your specific medical or dietary situation.

Ingredients

Three Cheese Cavatappi (JTM Item#5773 (mfg label): WATER, COOKED CAVATAPPI (CAVATAPPI (WHOLE DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, SEMOLINA, EGG WHITE, GLYCEROL MONOSTEARATE, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER), PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEESE (CHEDDAR CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATES AND POTASSIUM PHOSPHATES, SEASONING [POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, FLAVOR (CONTAINS MALTODEXTRIN)], SALT), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF NONFAT DRY MILK, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CHEESE FLAVOR (WHEY, CHEDDAR CHEESE [MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, BUTTER), BUTTER FLAVORING (WHEY SOLIDS, ENZYMEMODIFIED BUTTER [BUTTER, BUTTERMILK POWDER, ENZYMES], MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, DEHYDRATED BUTTER [BUTTER, BUTTERMILK POWDER], GUAR GUM, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC [FOR COLOR]), PARMESAN CHEESE (COW'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, CALCIUM PROPIONATE), ROMANO CHEESE (SHEEP'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, CALCIUM PROPIONATE), SODIUM PHOSPHATES AND POTASSIUM PHOSPHATES. CONTAINS: MILK, EGG, WHEAT [903686]